EDNEY PRIMARY SCHOOL

31801

PRIMARY SCHOOL

POLO:

DRESS:
JACKET:

PANTS:

SKORT:

SKIRT:

SHORT:
TRACKPANTS:
TRACK PANT:
TRACK JACKET:

POLO:

JACKET:
SHORT:
SHORT
TRACKPANTS
TRACK PANT
TRACK JACKET

Sports Uniform
POLO
POLO
POLO
POLO

Accessories
SCARF

SCARF

BAG
BACKPACK
SOCK

SOCKS:
SOCKS:

SOCKS

Zero

Midland Gate Shopping Centre
Shop T-147, 274 Greal Eastern Highway, WA
6056

J08) §179 4301

Edney Primary School

204 NEWBURN ROAD, HIGH WYCOMBE

UNIFORM PRICE LIST

Girls All Seasons Uniform

RED/BLACK/WHITE WITH CREST
GREY/RED/WHITE CHECK WITH CREST
BLACK ZIP FLEECE WITH CREST

BLACK BOOTLEG - ELASTIC WAIST
BLACK WITH EMBROIDERY

SKIRT WITH SHORT & EMB

BLACK MICROFIBRE WITH EMBROIDERY
BLACK 'BBT' FLEECY

BLACK MICROFIBRE/WHITE/RED PIPING
BLACK MICROFIBRE/WHITE/RED PIPING

Boys All Seasons Uniform

RED/BLACK/WHITE WITH CREST

BLACK ZIP FLEECE WITH CREST

BLACK MICROFIBRE WITH EMBROIDERY
BLCK BLOCKER WITH EMBROIDERY
BLACK 'BBT' FLEECY

BLACK MICROFIERE/'WHITE/RED PIPING
BLACK MICROFIERE/WHITE/RED PIPING

GOLD/BLACK SUBLIMATION POLO
GREEN/BLACK SUBLIMATION POLO
ROYAL/BLACK SUBLIMATION POLO
RED/BLACK CISUBLIMATION POLO

CASHMERE FEEL RED WITH CREST
CASHMERE FEEL BLACK WITH CREST
EXCURSION BAG WITH CREST
BLACK WITH CREST

WHITE ANKLE

BLACK ANKLE

WHITE DELIGHT BEARE & LEY

TEAM LOW WHITE

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO ALTERATION
NOTE: HAT AVAILABLE FROM SCHOOL

Please shop instore al

or online at
www.lowesschoolwear.com.au

WITH YOUR LOWES ZERO CARD YOU WILL RECEIVE 5% DISCOUNT ON EVERY PURCHASE,

RECEIVE 5% IN REWARDS POINTS TO REDEEM, PLUS GREAT FEATURES AND BENEFITS.

For more informafion please contact Ezy-Way on 1300 156 937 or zero@lowes.com.au
=

$36.95
$53.95
From $38.95
$24.95
$29.95
$27.95
$29.95
$19.95
$38.95
$54.95

$36.95
From $38.95
$29.95
$26.95
§19.95
$38.95
$54.95

$36.95
$36.95
$36.95
$36.95

$14.95
$14.85
$13.95
$51.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
54.95

LOWES

will pay o zommission

Yo the school on
every item of school |
wniform sold in our
\ focal store.




