

Edney Primary School

204 NEWBURN ROAD, HIGH WYCOMBE

UNIFORM PRICE LIST

Girls All Seasons Uniform

POLO:	RED/BLACK/WHITE WITH CREST		\$36.95
DRESS:	GREY/RED/WHITE CHECK WITH CREST		\$53.95
JACKET:	BLACK ZIP FLEECE WITH CREST	From	\$38.95
PANTS:	BLACK BOOTLEG - ELASTIC WAIST		\$24.95
SKORT:	BLACK WITH EMBROIDERY		\$29.95
SKIRT:	SKIRT WITH SHORT & EMB		\$27.95
SHORT:	BLACK MICROFIBRE WITH EMBROIDERY		\$29.95
TRACKPANTS:	BLACK 'BBT' FLEECY		\$19.95
TRACK PANT:	BLACK MICROFIBRE/WHITE/RED PIPING		\$38.95
TRACK JACKET:	BLACK MICROFIBRE/WHITE/RED PIPING		\$54.95
Boys All Seasons	Uniform		
POLO:	RED/BLACK/WHITE WITH CREST		\$36.95
JACKET:	BLACK ZIP FLEECE WITH CREST	From	\$38.95
SHORT:	BLACK MICROFIBRE WITH EMBROIDERY		\$29.95
SHORT	BLCK BLOCKER WITH EMBROIDERY		\$26.95
TRACKPANTS:	BLACK 'BBT' FLEECY		\$19.95
TRACK PANT:	BLACK MICROFIBRE/WHITE/RED PIPING		\$38.95
TRACK JACKET:	BLACK MICROFIBRE/WHITE/RED PIPING		\$54.95
Sports Uniform			
POLO	GOLD/BLACK SUBLIMATION POLO		\$36.95
POLO	GREEN/BLACK SUBLIMATION POLO		\$36.95
POLO	ROYAL/BLACK SUBLIMATION POLO		\$36.95
POLO	RED/BLACK C\SUBLIMATION POLO		\$36.95
Accessories			
SCARF	CASHMERE FEEL RED WITH CREST		\$14.95
SCARF	CASHMERE FEEL BLACK WITH CREST		\$14.95
BAG	EXCURSION BAG WITH CREST		\$13.95
BACKPACK	BLACK WITH CREST		\$51.95
SOCK:	WHITE ANKLE		\$5.95
SOCKS:	BLACK ANKLE		\$5.95
******	The state and the second state of the second state of the second state of the second		

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO ALTERATION

WHITE DELIGHT BEARE & LEY

TEAM LOW WHITE

NOTE: HAT AVAILABLE FROM SCHOOL

Midland Gate Shopping Centre

Shop T-147, 274 Great Eastern Highway, WA 6056

(08) 6179 4301

Please shop instore at

or online at www.lowesschoolwear.com.au



\$5.95

\$4.95



SOCKS:

SOCKS:

WITH YOUR LOWES ZERO CARD YOU WILL RECEIVE 5% DISCOUNT ON EVERY PURCHASE, RECEIVE 5% IN REWARDS POINTS TO REDEEM, PLUS GREAT FEATURES AND BENEFITS.
For more information please contact Ezy-Way on 1300 156 937 or zero@lowes.com.au